
DIMANCHE  27 JUILLET Allure Moyenne
DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE  -    -            
MOLINEUF 2,0      2,0         
BLOIS pont Miterrand 9,5      11,5       
LES NOELS 9,5      21,0       
MASLIVES 7,5      28,5       
ST DYE 3,5      32,0       
MUIDES 3,0      35,0       
COURBOUZON 7,0      42,0       
MER 4,0      46,0       
VILLEXANTON 8,0      54,0       
MAVES 4,5      58,5       
PONTIJOU 2,5      61,0       
CHAMPIGNY EN BEAUCE 7,5      68,5       
AVERDON 5,0      73,5       
CHAPELLE VENDOMOISE 5,5      79,0       
GRIVELLE 3,0      82,0       
RUSSY 1,0      83,0       
ST LUBIN 5,0      88,0       
ORCHAISE 4,0      92,0       

23 km/h


